Exhibition Record

Spring 2022 MFA Exhibition
Horowitz Art Center, Columbia, MD

Heat
York & Penn Art Gallery, Towson, MD

Project(ion)
Oxford Film Festival, Oxford, MS

ElectroSocial Festival
Sydney, Australia

Close Watets

Salisbury University Art Galleries | Downtown, Salisbury, MD

Juror Matthew Moore

Altering the Future/Reshaping the Past

Takoma Park Community Center, Takoma Park, MD

UMW Media Wall

University of Mary Washington, Fredericksburg, VA

#cyborgs
Peripheral Forms
http:/ /cyborgs.peripheralforms.com

SATURATE(D)
Open Signal, Portland, OR
Curators Sarah Turner and Alan Page

QueerTech.io
http://queertech.io/
Spare Room Lightscapes
Midsumma Festival, Victoria, Australia

Glitch
Peripheral Forms
Portland Community Media, Portland, OR

Untitled.jpg
Pierro Gallery, South Orange, NJ

.GIF Art Festival Los Angeles
Coaxial Art Gallery, Los Angeles, CA

Tara Youngborg

tara.youngborg@gmail.com

WWW.t arayou ﬂ("l)( )Io.COm
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2018
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2015


http://cyborgs.peripheralforms.com/

Terms of Service

Urban Institute for Contemporary Arts & Grand Valley Padnos Gallery, MI

NetArtizens Project
http://0p3nr3p0.net/

Translations
Emergent Art Space, Reed College, Portland OR

Across the Ages: An Alumni Exhibition
Dwight Frederick Boyden Gallery, St Mary’s City, MD
Jurors Jayme McLellan and Kate Pollasch

Insta-Artist
Annmarie Sculpture Garden and Art Center, Dowell MD

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

Juror Ryan Hill, Director of Digital Learning Programs at the Hirshhorn Museum &

Sculpture Garden

Senior Thesis Project Exhibition
Dwight Frederick Boyden Gallery, St Mary’s City, MD

All-Student Art Exhibition
Dwight Frederick Boyden Gallery, St Mary’s City, MD
Juror Mary Early

Senior Thesis Project Mid-Year Exhibition
Dwight Frederick Boyden Gallery, St Mary’s City, MD

All-Student Art Exhibition

Dwight Frederick Boyden Gallery, St Mary’s City, MD
Juror Jayme McLellan, Director of Civilian Art Projects

Collections and Publications

Alastria Press Commission: a/s/1/

Please Hold Magazine Fall 2015 Issue: Glitch
Touch.My.Prints ISSUE03
Avatar Literary Magazine

St Mary’s College of Maryland Library

Residencies and Talks

Exhibition talk: Horowitz Art Center

2011
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2010

2010

2018

2015
2015
2010, 2011
2011

2022



Horowitz Art Center, Columbia, MD

College Park Arts Scholars Professional Practices Panel
University of Maryland, College Park Scholars Program

Panelist- “Media Installation as a Platform for Storytelling”
Oxford Film Festival, Oxford MS

Talk: Art and Light
University of Maryland Chapel

Artist Workshop, '""Real Wotld Advice from an SMCM Alum"
St. Mary's College of Maryland

Artist in Residence, The Artist House
St. Mary’s College of Maryland

Guest Lecturer, ARTS 454 " Approaches to Video Art"
University of Mary Washington

Professional Experience

Manager, Stamp Gallery and Studio A
University of Maryland, College Park

Exhibition Coordinator
University of Mary Washington Galleries

Visual Arts Technician
Bowdoin College

Graphic and Web Designer

Department of Art and Art History Studio Assistant
St Mary’s College of Maryland

Gallery and Collections Assistant
Dwight Frederick Boyden Gallery, St Mary’s College of Maryland

Education

St Mary’s College of Maryland
St Mary’s City, Maryland

2019, 2020

2020

2018

2018

2018

2018

Current

2017-2018

2013-2017

2011-2014

2011-2013

2012

2011



	Tara Youngborg
	tara.youngborg@gmail.com
	www.tarayoungborg.com

