## Tara Youngborg tara.youngborg@gmail.com www.tarayoungborg.com

## Exhibition Record

Spring 2022 MFA Exhibition Horowitz Art Center, Columbia, MD	2022
Heat York & Penn Art Gallery, Towson, MD	2021
Project(ion) Oxford Film Festival, Oxford, MS	2020
ElectroSocial Festival Sydney, Australia	2019
Close Waters Salisbury University Art Galleries   Downtown, Salisbury, MD Juror Matthew Moore	2019
Altering the Future/Reshaping the Past Takoma Park Community Center, Takoma Park, MD	2019
UMW Media Wall University of Mary Washington, Fredericksburg, VA	2019
#cyborgs Peripheral Forms <a href="http://cyborgs.peripheralforms.com/">http://cyborgs.peripheralforms.com/</a>	2018
SATURATE(D) Open Signal, Portland, OR Curators Sarah Turner and Alan Page	2018
QueerTech.io http://queertech.io/ Spare Room Lightscapes Midsumma Festival, Victoria, Australia	2018
Giitc <u>h</u> Peripheral Forms Portland Community Media, Portland, OR	2016
Untitled.jpg Pierro Gallery, South Orange, NJ	2016
.GIF Art Festival Los Angeles Coaxial Art Gallery, Los Angeles, CA	2015

Terms of Service Urban Institute for Contemporary Arts & Grand Valley Padnos Gallery, MI	2015
NetArtizens Project http://0p3nr3p0.net/	2015
Translations Emergent Art Space, Reed College, Portland OR	2014
Across the Ages: An Alumni Exhibition Dwight Frederick Boyden Gallery, St Mary's City, MD Jurors Jayme McLellan and Kate Pollasch	2014
Insta-Artist	2014
Annmarie Sculpture Garden and Art Center, Dowell MD Juror Ryan Hill, Director of Digital Learning Programs at the Hirshhorn M Sculpture Garden	useum &
Senior Thesis Project Exhibition Dwight Frederick Boyden Gallery, St Mary's City, MD	2011
All-Student Art Exhibition  Dwight Frederick Boyden Gallery, St Mary's City, MD  Juror Mary Early	2011
Senior Thesis Project Mid-Year Exhibition Dwight Frederick Boyden Gallery, St Mary's City, MD	2010
All-Student Art Exhibition Dwight Frederick Boyden Gallery, St Mary's City, MD Juror Jayme McLellan, Director of Civilian Art Projects	2010
Collections and Publications	
Alastria Press Commission: a/s/1	2018
Please Hold Magazine Fall 2015 Issue: Glitch	2015
Touch.My.Prints ISSUE03	2015
Avatar Literary Magazine	2010, 2011
St Mary's College of Maryland Library	2011
Residencies and Talks	

## Horowitz Art Center, Columbia, MD

College Park Arts Scholars Professional Practices Panel University of Maryland, College Park Scholars Program	2019, 2020
Panelist- "Media Installation as a Platform for Storytelling" Oxford Film Festival, Oxford MS	2020
Talk: Art and Light University of Maryland Chapel	2018
Artist Workshop, "Real World Advice from an SMCM Alum" St. Mary's College of Maryland	2018
Artist in Residence, The Artist House St. Mary's College of Maryland	2018
Guest Lecturer, ARTS 454 "Approaches to Video Art" University of Mary Washington	2018
Professional Experience	
Manager, Stamp Gallery and Studio A University of Maryland, College Park	Current
	Current 2017-2018
University of Maryland, College Park  Exhibition Coordinator	
University of Maryland, College Park  Exhibition Coordinator     University of Mary Washington Galleries  Visual Arts Technician	2017-2018
University of Maryland, College Park  Exhibition Coordinator     University of Mary Washington Galleries  Visual Arts Technician     Bowdoin College	2017-2018 2013-2017
University of Maryland, College Park  Exhibition Coordinator     University of Mary Washington Galleries  Visual Arts Technician     Bowdoin College  Graphic and Web Designer  Department of Art and Art History Studio Assistant	2017-2018 2013-2017 2011-2014
University of Maryland, College Park  Exhibition Coordinator     University of Mary Washington Galleries  Visual Arts Technician     Bowdoin College  Graphic and Web Designer  Department of Art and Art History Studio Assistant     St Mary's College of Maryland  Gallery and Collections Assistant	2017-2018 2013-2017 2011-2014 2011-2013